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wner Blaier Gemlows @ssms6E TOSES, Bl GlFls
GOLUSSTHET @B, @sQsiBmw aaulCu aleréGH DS)- Q5
H& HLYBLD &@/uuuul;l_Gungﬂ BIGUT HMTeT&HELg-uTled @evemev. LI
aulled @Q)BBEHGSEDT. HSLD upellé® @luiuc® SHEG
UBEES CSTOSSLUL I BSEDS. HEHFe o enpuier e ypLd
‘@Bs Qe Lpsrp upefluile’ eern supsliul_Qerergl. CunsGal
TE& USDEET SGIOTUNS RVNVTS IbFS snewggev 1910 erligev 28
<> CaH s1ewIsGHES Wb &1L eliged 30 gyb CaPCw Lpef
Bev UL @eurr Qeduliul Gererg 1Bs NwuliySGMug.

QFPDES @b BIODIETIHS P JEHFD AQIUVSLISHT
sraseum QFueUL L6 GTRTLMS Q)5S SHEHFe 2 enp&eT GlgMadliiL
Gsn®, 2ic5ea eampuilar G e LILL (ReTer (Lp&euM&aT BSE
80 UGS wasmert: uppluy CFMEgiGClETaTeT 2 SaEGTDET.
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R1. ypaNuisn AL gs ofw shissTe

15 T GO L1 151 35 GYT

L. LavugLesIid, EhFTay.

ewrewind sl Glgreellumnarier soasms miss R
@QLwns e @QeEesley o erer ussfl el Lnph Ssp&ng).
Qeiiwsuiar Cuwm Blel LG amuyLb, WA LIITERTS (ST B eni_
Yo @enewrs@G Gsm_ds eumfewns o erer @uuEs CsnGs s
woar Gsrl@® wilsr L 8pE LéGs Comyp  LoewsTL_cvih
QUTYGTOT LITES BlevlILglicol o eirarL &8 ujeeng. @seir yenioal
L s8p prypE aBCr Wes D yw Frssea L EE (LIS
GSTITGY, LD Bl 196 SIVEE DS SMGLD Camerplu
UGRTLITL_ L d@&6T &b siagBed @UueHulayd Clacveund s
Olrayg@ar. @Qess s G @& wi 1989-91 snews LGS Guom
Clanar Glgreavelue sor oyuiader Gungy Qupliul L. snepiser
2 NIBLILPEHDear. DQUDDIGT FRIFTL LGTUT® QSL_LInss
S g8 wgiwsser smflser, Qu@mE SPSTe L LML Kiseie

uptiul . sp Agmibl erupssisser, BremTUmiseT CTaTLIGT S
unes GPILALSsssar. 80 saldggaad UMIBSSTS FewllGEs
FnlQ W APETR) oy [BAeHTW BIseT upm g rmieuGs Qs Revgwm
&Lb.

@eeu’L_mpEHed o erar FFLpoQT, &GP, eITLITERTIY ILIGHT
pewar,  wavamiigsme, Gl HésT(, UeTelEGLT G W
QLmseie QBHa Fhs srel unetig i GleueMui L prewmwuEis
Corn® Geumy epeitny cuens BIGRTWBISET SenL_SSI6TanaT. 26umnsled
QL Cupmerer GBSGeer, Perariissr SLPGSH @Q)gleuenT
BoLgs provuniseis Qois spp Goupu@Sdmar. sl
afleugb euHLomm):

21:1 prawrwn: 1. (L 21.1.1)

S gs QL ib : UdTelsELT, Glgiiy  prewnwuib, Femb: 1.5
Cl#.18., oyseib: 1.3 GOF.18., erenr: 2.3 S grb.

@paiTmLb | &bgl grewseT sTES) PG salpis e
QULY.e/GTeT Fmengs Camuien.
SesTypLd ¢ e GOl HF Pesenid.

114 SpeueTid, Psp 9, 1998



21:2 prewwumd: 2. (LLb 21.1.2)

KL G5 @L1d : &y unesTgWeT (Lpenat, CFLIL BresTwd, KaTtb:
1.6 Q&..8., yseww: 1.4 Q&.8., eeni: 2.0

K gmib.
(LPETLYDLD : feugenid
erymed : Ber @S (H& Ferarip.

21:3 praswun: 3. (LLk 21.1.3.)

Sen s @ id : &fy umeTgweT penert, CFLIL BrewTwILD, BeTib:
1.6 Q&.15., ysei: 1.3 QO&F..5., erewi_: 2.3

S gmib.

(LPSTLDLD ;@ iymid Crre&lu smener, stenemieT (LEs
8n& 80 GLuLb.

Qe ymib : p@aded preTG yerelser, LeTelsamers &nm

Slw eui’L 1b, wilt DG GewalCu Q@ sg
78 CErnpser.

s prewwmseie Naypsse et GBI (BF HeraTid
@wLUuSere @Qenes FEIs Srels LunemgwrTew Qeueluil_ Lt g
& S5S QI (LPeT(®H. YeTTed QeunBler (LpeTynSSled Sesflujeonss
seags Caumuligyd wfaugevupd @1 ib GQupmyererar. SUpEsHe
Sl g5 unemgw FrewnuBseiey (Qeferarmiser L9 FereaTnises
Lair Caipg eumpeuanss Sest (PLYHDG. eTTed eThbs6leun s Bress
wWES QLD gaﬁw@mwn&; @Quib  CQupBGLUUSDEG @M
S10p&SHe arrrmgﬁ)wmev Q& QBB BreRTLEIEEESGD ClLITEE
SItb. epeTpIeuG BrewTwGHe @)L b CluDpIETeT STeeTu@FauLd FEi%
SN6V BICHTIIEISEN O)LITEI6uTs SHGSTLILILL_Teib, Limesrigw i Gleued
WL presumiseley @plunsd STesiLiL@GRGTDS. 2jeiTenouled
PSETGHT yspmialled oL S5 mnmm@wnmﬂm P DS B
SAETULHeULD Q)L LD G)up@_/mmgu @euaymeutd g Cu yms
leh BewL_S& BIeRTILIBISGT RSSHICTOTET. YarTey LNGTLDSS LiTesT
uier @& Heararwnar et @GO (HF Hererd (@)L ib
Olupmyeirersy. oyarie LpsMuile Henl S5 HIERTLRISENG BTGTE Lj6T
afs@pLd, LeTelsaend &nm SPlw eul L (1pb, L BN GClaualGu
Qw5 #5106 CsnRseEpd @)L bClupmpieTeraT. QFFlTaTRISET SLOPES
B BewL_F5 FHIS HMe FICHTILIEISET TR &rewiiLL_aleame.

Cupagmpliul L apatn BIETUEISEHD SLPss8d &HoL s
premwmiseiey @ Es Caupu@aPerme @eupepn seafidged
WUTUFSS16E Seliés wlgud. @i BIawTUBISeT Ljpshuile)
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wl_@ﬁuﬂmﬂ @evmeosuilear gamary @L_Esalgid S GsHTEs
AENlET g,uﬂgwsg@sv LIJeIeTSES SOl GG 6U(HLD FRI% HMeV [HTwT
waser Qesmstleds yfsnsCar @auear e ggetarar.
QLD LINGRTIQW FAeRTWEIS®ENS SalT 19D FESST DETRTIHaNET
premuBseT L gss15s5 GsRluaidme. ypslullsd KoL ss
presTumsar @ememstlar gmeany UGSl S s@LwGung
e s Brlge S &sTwedlGrug NulysGlu geapT
Gb. Qeuperp Fms Hiew wereart Glaseluill g BiEsTe Sjeey Sl
iy Do s@wss Ceaem@b. SUugureaTTed  (Qainedp
FsTEH® Qevmmsuie oyl & ylps sl weatariser Gleuemuil
L@ 6Tesld Fap @)L (LpGBT(R).

ms Fnewg HlPsd epCapsMargib, GnIBle LOGTTISGTSLD
QFESEG oL Ul 19BESCUNG Qenians S, FRISET 6%
orrey o) ) o & Qedwliul L gl s waTeTismers SLblp
BTC 1.6 BES s HyaTaful, &STbllLnent eTaTs Fap/b LTe
QeiRuriser QBFTLGLET SYbETISEEs8GES 2 Aawau
Bonsfggieronar. e &TE@aUb, eSISMSULD LOWLDITES
QenamCl_(pps 5s QawsHUEHD Slp FILeul Qemimd LB
v L Qu@sss updGur, yeuiser @Qemasuils L SMbss
upBIGun epsalss GPILYb staiuLalame. @enamsuiar &8
uste lieser &hs sTRsEDG walGEGCs sBlp Brge
@wBa yeb Cuwits wéser @)mE umprsawss Cang L Bid S
Gaper. @sarmew Qommstile YU HyMEs S waais@er
s mrl(GLer L@ CsTLAyUBSSTS QEBMELLGYILD
Qsr_iyu@sSSL uniss @ _(pes®.

Gup@Blii L presunseic WearypsBe e Bear @Bl
BF Revramd Lnemgw abss CsmLieous ST _HEDE. LTS5
SMWSH6 @)evmiend SLOLD BT GG GTaOGTL UGBSl 2 HSH®
2 airer LinewTiy. BL PL_ggiL, LITEHTIYW IbFSSIL gD GClBGSHLTaT
agerpmis Gsriy GsraTyGEssp@l CurBu  sraTpie(k.
8.qp. 54 b ErOopraTgE @evrimsuled oL L OsearallpESws
Gu.Guppid, rFGstppd, CISTL&& &6 LOGTETISET LIMGHTLY. BIL
®% G)gm_m_mcv gpuLl L esLl umel @m)a;@zum&,m umflevns ym
8Cpmb.t QeBmsuie oerer &.wp.3-2 b EIDDISTHS G MU
s@Q L DESAT LTI QULDFD LPBILLD, LITGRTIQWS Egmold LD
Blyd smmBeper. Peo st BEselled Limamgw QULDFGGIL_ 6T
EsriyemLw uampw, wrp Gursm QUWIEET STeiLG& T ET.
QeEimsuics B.p.2-QyLd HIDDIGHTIYE LW LDTDET, LQGG')!DL)(LI
et @ w S0 wereri 2 & YAGESSNS ST aUbFLD &Lgy@mgj
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@ésenaipiser @evniosuiey wTpES D&SET  LImesTly Bl (e
Qanesng®rs ungbuiu ugeTDnIS QsrL_feous T _(H&eTnes.
@s0® Cwaib WsHw srarpns SLHE appre CQsr_iunar se
QoL Bsear TOSEHSG ST L QLD.

Qeviiesuar LW HIFTS YETTSLID afleTmE w Gung Glger
SAVEIDE SIS CTGTD 2 6TEHIS SMOBHITS ClsnerL. Spny
N1 yErEESG oL UL BGESS. @)EIGS STalu@L &.¢p. 3-2
24t HIHDrETHSG MW 16 Se6leUL_(DFET LOEILOSTIIYN GULDFLD ugpgf)
yib, yeuet eufeuts Lss FCHTST 4 F LDl &Q)J@GUT!DGW
unel  GomAuied sy eTaTPAG LEET I GTATLIZ
Qunmer. Qeng Cuaid 2 BILBSSILD umsLle @58;6!)@G)JL_@
saT ywears@ap a1 Gl (R@Beud FTaTid a;ncmuu@@pgj
Qermsiar yspEUDD eugerdy Al TsM Q@BagTeT 2.8,
Quemgen sl Pealayerar a1 Feararmser 28 STwsEle
Qurmstiey Gy Cuplu sblpiseiear ey eupsaismenrd &DISS)
D&l GTesTaLD, Q)euTEeT FlmIser Lommns@es@ SUOLUUL A6 &55S)
gwons L& Lyfigeri sTaTa/b &Q/@pnn @ry@g S DD IFISETTS
@wEsauisCer Herari @QeBiend WETEIINSG uUbS®S UITIDBID
STETRCprid. @sered Yrsftle Ha_ss Bar GOl HF Hearars
FIL_GT Falg W FAGRTLSENS LIMGTIYW auLbss Qsm_iyeni_w SLOLD LoGT
Qi QPprEITs Syoeg Qemas aragns @ GEs  Gunsl
OleuaMuiL 19 BESGMLD 6TeNTE FofD @)L (LPEHT(R.

ppSTDIg BrewTuSBe LG DSB6 o 6rer SaeTmser 5L0ps5s
B> Devl_s5 BreswrSee STeRTUUL Tl Ly @evniesuile
Rev_gs Fris o eud Qumiflés sar presTwmseiey &rewrliL@ &6
per.? @BpreswEismer §..19.2-3-> FrHDIewTge YL yibs
UFLIGHT Savg) LsTOFeT LaTarer Gleauefulll 1y (FESeTLD 6TeTS FapLl
UBODG. QBETETLE®SS ClSGT(R ALPETDITeIS FIGHTLIS S 2 GTeT
ferarrismer QoBossGiu wituer HésuLLBSHS Glsnaraer
@b, SRS LOHTGTIGIGT BTSN aITDBIEY IF FlGTens
Smshd LUSTURSSUIUL L D&GSF FTTDIGT(H). LTI HeUTS6T HIF
SAeranonsCGeaun, Lefls HeraronsGean sneaer o (FaussamsLll LWL
B3$PWsHES snaflome. @ewrmss SN BarrL ST aFMD
Ped  Qeieymeud yafiss Heraronsl  LwaETUGSBHUSDESF
snepie(®. 13y HIODAGTY® i @Qenamsule L & Yl
slprSer Clamysaligyd, FresuRsaliayD STaeTyEeuLd TF (P
@engwnsL uwc&ru@g’,guut;@drmgj.m @same SEis 2 (HeULD
CQumilgs premusms EEEeT LETRIISEFLD,  SIETL AL
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C 22, FibLoIyTUIT [HT6W0TUILD j

u. QeumsGL&aT, LTeTTOITD.

Osnessren_ priliged vdalt Guirs afpss) e Bs et
Gemp wereriseiear §1p FDDIFisans aNeTEIS WeUTSET FLDLjITTWIT
&6, @euriser &.19.13-b mrooresLatalled saflugs Blned e
il e sevapsInss Csner®h Glgnemen FIL_ L. IFTewTL G,
Qeunger GemprsenaT Spmreiserns @ wpsCungd, seflupsis
arngs  aNearmQwCungb presTwrsmer el _(BeTereTi 6TeTL
S0©E D6 HEET FTFTDISETTS 2 GTeTET.

Qeuiger srewgenss CFikgs HIeRTLLD QRGN & (5o CRTERTTLO®G
wmeul L b, Glemisd el tb, Bgsmeaw LUl (B eTaTgd 2e1feh
SevL_ggieteng. @& GlFLiy BrewTwionGLD. 2.97 oo eTevL_ujib, 5.3
Gle.i8. &ppereyb GClsnesL_gns o ererg). (UL b 22.1).

QEBTETUSHIGT (LPSTLISFSED SMe6T o (FauLpLd, @QSHE GLosd
sp@rein GAwgd Gumiésiul Gererar. aTusssH® Kl
plavewileh wefls 2 Beud ClLUTHSSILL HeTarg. QB STaar 2
Qb FbLeuITUIT GleTaTon@L. BPGLd wells o Beaud Ceryp oyrsis
afleir  premrwmseicy @ bGumeustEn. @Gr  prewTwsSe
“gyeugmufer Searipd Cempis@iu BpEw weafls o @euLd @)L b
Cupieugned, @& Cempller & swbyeugruiser orsrl & CFis
Gung Ceuefu’ L prewrwib.

UL 22,1, SDYUFTWIT Hrewruin

120 Speuewid, Pasp 9, 1998



23. Qxeirail b uis HTFSHT - Ljgw
@651 (i) L1 1. 1L 60T

QUWIAPF FSTITIOGT, BEHDF.

1. IDsrevs Campi sT&HSET

<. @Qrnsprneet ST FMemgssTed Sybewwni (UL tb 23.1.1)

@onengGempafler (8)..9.985-1014) <ifw QeliyssT1%E Q6T
wier@genuier SaT@Lgsasliul BeTers. 4 SUab 6L uweTeT
@ésnfler waTussgBler weafiger Flarp plaeuieid, oesflgesilast
wgmsuler B STegssTed Sybeawnt P plamauile, $emev
iy aINEs Canewg@eid o erens. SmFlem erussgFer Loesflserr
eionis Heoatlayh, @)L a@stla®p wirngogy eep Hs
TSP RILD 2 GTETG).
<. wsnd QurGesBlyCempar s (ULt 23.1.2)

@unGepBy Gempadler (&.19.1012-1044) QEFLILEETE QTN HEH
wsfler saT@UlyssULl BeTers. 3.5 Sab eTenL ueTer Q)&sT&er
(pTLESSH oeflgar platp Blevevuiaud, SrFleT He11555 560
welser <wits B, @)L.g aswla &) ‘pe BB eTeTm
SO, B eTpsgISseied o oTegl. ‘g’ Brs erpsHaud ‘BT
Tl OlL_(LPSFIQILD 2 GG

2. QEEFIprusisi s (UL 23.1.3)

QaudisL_ 1L prusst oy Hdled (£..9. 1570-1600) Gleueiuil
Qeliysans @an BEaaTenTTo@auiled Sl ggieTeng). STHetr
sTevi_ 1.5 Qgmib. sn8er peTussSB® alakay Flatn plaeuigi,
aSepgmyader @)Lg @auileT S giLoeT <orgl Csren®R edlay
apIe QUEIBIEGLL Blevaulai, AeTussSHe ‘OleumaL L1’ eTaTn)
@Quan® afsie Osamg, srsf, sllp & eparn Glomflael
@i Qurilssiiu’ Gererg. Qo' cTupssl Clsim&ed, ‘S, L
eTpda BrEMlgud, ‘L' eipdg SLOPlQID 2 aTergy. CgereflpGwm
e Bev_ds srsso QFesd Frussime el L s1Hle L
G @Gy Quulsd apetn Gl TSgISF®ETLLD Qundlss
YpsssBe Ceualulll (eTerari eTaTLgl LeaTTH Dal.
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Lo 23.1. Qsarefipdws sraser - LSw S&TH g L1 s,
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3. sEH@F QUIGHTS BTWSST STHSET
owens 1 (uL_tb 23.1.4)

QuEETs prusseilar (§).09.1600-1634) ClFli&sn1% eI LT
TG .ulled seTHLN.ESHLILL ReTengy. 3.4 QLD eTenl_WeTaT @)S&HT
Aair (WPHTLUSSSHD ST ywiEs Bleewla, AETLSSSSw
[aflewvswrmug@eTnsen eTarn prarE aMseien sulp eupsFa o 6t
TS
g 2 (LL_tb 23.1.5)

RQuenns prussallear CFliLssns e GbuGsTaTsgc S
QY EsLLC ReTengy. 2.7 S eTenl_weTenr Q)EHFTFGT (pTLSSES
P wwgussd Crré® ywibPBEGL SIeTLD, &TenearuleT
Cule @hAlwer, sp@uer o erteng). NSTLSSSED LFISHETS 6TeTm)
epeitny eulselley GCleamig erpsBed o oeng. '
seng 2 (uL b 23.1.6)

@uEsns prussedler Geliydsna amn Bapaaiurpmsled sem®
Ay ésliu’_ Hererg. 3.3 Db eTanLwoTaT Q)SHTHGT (LHGTUSESSEI6)
FESILD 2 aTarg). NeTLISSSH® ‘UST@eng’ eTan) (@) ek YL ER )
GBI eTpSBlew o 6Tergy). ’

4. FI®T BIWEST HTEHSET
. @psend EapayerTiiL FrwEsd rg (UL 23.1.7)

s BueyeniiL prussiar (8).09. 1564-1572) GlsliLésns
5oy s gL’ Heorears. 3.2 Sib Tl yerer Q)SSTFET
PHTLESSB LR FayewTaT HYibshlamaulley 2 arermer. IeaTus
&8860 ‘DL ewupnu[ssi] eTaTmy epen) afsefich Sl TS Hed
2 6iTengy.’ '

2. WES SN FayerTIL Bmusst &gk (UL 23.1.8)

WpSHDGoyeiL prussier (©.09. 1601-1609) Gleliys sns
@61 gre saTGLIYEsLUL GeTerg). 5.2 S eTel_u6Ter
@ ésrReT WHTLSSSB ‘(LSS B GayewT ey @Ue( auiseic
Qsamfe o ererg. LausssBa FnG, sosyd, G ‘egran’
araTny sl eTpsBleh o irarg). @G STHET Q)@ GlorLf) eT(pSSISS6T
Qurildsiul Qererg. prusst QL Huiledr Gleliys STHDGL
‘ugran’ eretny QWi Q)GESIGTTES HYPIUGLD.

5. aflgwrpsy weTeTi epeTDITID LFIEISET HTs% (Ui ib 23.2.9)
apeTnIid wfrrisedlar (6.9, 1642-1685) GleLiLsans: e G’m@g./r
Aed sam®Lgssur Gererg. 1.9 @b erenLujeirer @)ssn&e
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uLp 23.2. Qsearalipdus sresdr - Ldu ser(HiGlg Ly ser

WpaTLESEED @)L & LSS CErés BIDGLD @LU L&D 2 eireng). (e
USESEe) ‘fumis’ et Clsuriig eSS o ererg).
6. @w&T 2. LW Sr% (UL b 23.2.10)

SEWIC Tl FIFINEY o eni_wrfer (%).19. 1638-1656) Celiyssns:
earm Cogyrien EETBNY S5 1L Berergy. 3.5. Dpmib GTENL_UGITGT
QESTRGT (LpeFTUSFHSB 6D SevwT_ Cu@eiT_ LUpaas o sireng). (NaTLG
&SB60 ‘WL ewr eraigy ClBaInIE eT(ps B o 6TeNGl. @SS S1E
WIRISLL L emgBley o aiter odssmeanauiicy Closelui L gnss swms
GUITLD.

1. YISETH Bouny Srs (L ib 23.2.11)

wryssnerme (&.09. 1752-1759) Qeueuf_ i o Celiyssns:
a1 B56)5Caeduen SR E5LLL Deensg). 2 Sgid eTeni_
YeTeT QVESTFIGT (LPGTLISSES S WienaTier Gosh R G L_uleT SLp
LOGSTGUGHT  LorifEg BleneuuiayLh, HarusssBe  ‘Bartlesed)’  eram
epern) auisafler S8l eTupsBey 2.6Teng). ayssTer BaeneGea
Suiled o @rErTE, G e Blevawuiled @ wasLbCung Glaueud L
BMSE HHSELD.
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8. @ungCarLime FESFUGILITST (U 1b 23.2.12-17)

seses L G &.19. 17, 1890 EIDDIaTR&eied @)rng
Ganune #&sFL6UNeT eTarp GUIDSTE GPILI_ 565 SM151% LS
s @ oBgeTorE. @psy  Ouretsns  sEhwF  BIUSST
o Fuflgyd, LogmLiguwit L PIQbIL. T GlFevmeussstluiayLb,
QUAGILESET LPSESBRILD Q)GEEITOTS. HaTTe) QFIU®T (3555
sneve wig ser®iyss Qeuduildme. @sNE el srayb
QurL @ yevmenuied @)rmeGCsmumeer & aiLd Qumigs GClelinys
&n& (F6&D) @  eaEaTTi@uyuile Sl S35 (ULt
23.2.12) &n@er eteoL. 1 @Qgmb, QESS STEleT (LPGTLIGSHS G6D
@QungGstunawer waled Gemi@i, NaLEsSEIM FHIGL 2 6rer
g1 @isssnws ‘@ureGstunws FESID’ G 2 DIF) Qi
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Yueysgion, iser® stour’ Qui B@.g.ger8lgmwear, Gsaranar
uBey i B@. T FERIAPISE), PlYHuLE sowET 8. usrer,
Gumeeni  eul L nl Swi, SHU®  YyQuer, gGm@/Ga;nunm&anB
yrevl e & Geigs 8. Cssn, Cogysmbuner Cambley, Cewed syga
@i, YypEsTaIeT YRCLAT 2 LT Q) WGESeT.

6. PBuamemname sbyugTui wiul L HINsYH, e 7, 1995 (yea,
Bpeuereneui yew® 2026 eveusns) 24) erew. 6.
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27. Qu@mnisrers yenL1ysF
AHuS6HTLt

Car. Dwewiss), Gsaramar.

Clu@RISTEsS eTaigyth oai Gaugurit LoAUL L LD UTGTEYT QUL I
86 aunewngn-Gemelmiar aufluiey 16 8.5 Csraealed o erengy.
Fmis QasRusBer yp upPlu ClFuBsamaers Ceregid LpSEIeD
et Glungper GupEisness ety Guwe CuUIBbgerersma
Qe WOsLiLpen DWwnaTSTSs @g,rﬂ@s&@g].] sLepi CsrlL g8
Cemprigosish sgiGuBwnsmd aarp QUuGLar pliumer
Bleowdlaear CGupp sallyims Cguntsnar. Cemyp wem_wsBar
RBEFHIGG BIL 1960 @)6la)T mﬂm@@tugj.z. @euayfled o erer Liche
wi snwsBu erifler ClEnEhHd smiwTi eTpeur PPLBISEFL,
Compi srewgdlu Heuar Camilgud @)digyMer Cgnarenios@ (S
SIEETLHsarns ollemm GReTDerT.

Qeugyfleh o drer gysevBavaigenis erareyib Housr Gamuiey wpn
&1 Cempi SIVSHUSTGLD. (LpSOLD LTTESS Gemper (8).19. 948)
@0l B 2 Qurgs e Compri snewgBw se6leul” Baser
@&Csmilelley o erera. &wmeUD, LTSS LOGHTL LiLD, (LpS LOGUTL_LiLb,
Wpstes8u wemwew b, uleury Gsamssar FereTBseT GLimet
paupps GClEnemy ws@n @)&Csmie wepupn GCeliLel@n
uesfliflenned Lipd Cunellaney @)pa BD&DG).

©@)&Csmuielley  yevTenouled Cuwp Gesnererliog eI
Cung wpswem_Lg@e gL Hewtreapiss) SpusBer fL_gPe eeus
sUUL@erer s Sflu yeo LysPnuh Qa1 Q&5 ey &M
woney ST Pl L gy).

&Lomi 30 X 20 Glg.18. gyerayen_w EPlw sEHRSH Liovasue <2m)
2 @EseT aulleaswuns angssliul Gererer. QsrL_its Gup Glsmer
OTLILIL® Gu(BLD cTatTClewTiIL) Lyss GumetpeumnBlaTrey @R D UGG 6T
1881 L_SBwnet SmLLL UL eib TOULHeTaTs. Qs @)eeay
Gams@er UDD Lppeowns yPu @uealaame. aTasflggib S
wlasller episnaugns semu® wHpib Ypragns Gmay Gsal
TaIDl B PYEPG. ETUS 2 wiks STy S gBer 1Bgy
Soipgiererti. Geay Csall aupssionet oywits Kevaule smamer
(PHESILGT Sl ABSET LHDILD IES) YL @lp Sreniliui(h®)
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o, pSedley STeRTLGILD EpeTD 2 (FUBRISET BlaTn Blevewuiled 24Eh
#68l (WEPIYL T QBLUUSTD Hupen FPLS®S algss 2 sailu
QarenL_wneriser erain sewi(h) Glanerereumd. @FADULD LoEHFET
GEIGLSHL 6T STaliu@esred, T isg eufluriiged Q)k5s
uGHang eTaTug Osalleur®ng.

SUIPEIL Iy @& Cunean Levl_Liyd SPUBISET LpeTe, Loewt]
WEISLD, LGITTESSLD, Lgwwlsed Cunamn @)L misele sam® LY.
gsuul @erorer. @eapplar g luecded  CuGRsTEsS)
ApusPer snwses 9.19. 6-7 b BHIDDIGT(H GTaT FEVSHLD.
@éRpukisaies 2 arar sLaerismsneT QL 556G @b Caupiu
G earmei.

QuEprsTes@iler oemer YL Lys Hpussed semuByd,
Gegaiu Csaflyb L GG sreaiiu@Parpari. @& Qeailm sL-af
WMEEFEE QUUEGBWIG SILUL Y BES (PSPUSSIMSDS 2 wTiSF]
Bpgl. Gupser. @)L Aisale sar@LIyssiul Barer SpumsaieT
afleasiler QUEREISTESS SPpuEpd Qg FLWSEET HIDL ST
aflun’ g ear TBSHESTL(HILD FTSTDIFENGD RTDISS @&Q@pg].“

29SS PILILST
1. s8lp ysom8), 5, u. 2871
2. @s., 1941 erevsr. 16-23
3. @euflu udewel STewSE STULOMT GTpauT FPLIBISAT, sOps U
Qsre Quin@er gyueysgeplaiear LuTgsTIED 2 aTeTg.
4. Sarma. LK, The Development of Early Saiva Art and Architecture, Delhi, 1982.
p-158.
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28. G TaTent_ TL_vEHFH1Hh GHmLHd
Sn&Hen: WemTuIa]

Tz wHETCHMET, GFaranar.

Wresw aiewid @Qsfled (@& 8, eVamev 1997) Gupuys
soolyLear Caeluner ear s @eagtler ‘yssenyn Csmfs
s’ erarp LGB (Us.12) & sabla yer wunsssamss GG
2 areTeunn S5 ECH6.

1. wpewsy s Gl Gll&

2. MPwmy.s%

3. & w GClsmp)

@8 sl Ber@®w Crrywuns ey Csig yBsrs
wHUIUY ST T(Ss SOPBIEHT CETH(LPLY. FETUPSRTTWHLD, H6b
oyl L_md1euneriseT aSTInsaletT, LoEIeHSTTseUeT 2 SCun@Ld (@)gesst
Leug e @uesnaug eSS ‘G aTa@rCp s
Ceuar(®d eTaityy TS ClgMalsgeari. 2euisers@ eTar pe.
Brgib eTar o galwneri B@po). ewaylly aNwLyrsSnE 1998
Qigeu s G858 HBstowlCalu LSar@h @G WD
Cleastny, smipgaliph Gy @aluller HE506IL L5 Fnilg FHeu
aflggil unigsBe @eblawss & aarCp o mBunss Csfuas
83l awss Wsaw Csupg QGLUUSTID ST YlUGH
ElvSESIOTOTSTRILD, FEYILD, TaTSE (LT @& SwGlaul L LI LSS
YuiunenisEpL @evs B ereip IPBY UYsEs Grissedl Lgl.
Clgarn @sifler ysen@uyerer LALUL Sg BaTHL SeaaTonsL
unigssled YPQID & AP TPS®SE STem(pIy Dngl. H6aIL
Q&1 BBSB UIFSD UBLOALY:

poswit CupCslls|s wus smlsldu Camfl
aTarugn@GL. ‘Celée’ erarug GuésapsHea ‘CeMa®’ erarp),
2SS Clencewner ‘9 's@ wer war o L @G Coidgg eTup

suL L g Gungb. wppLg soblelyer Qurgeisy IHDLD 615
QJLb (Bavenaev.
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C 29. yglw Geaueulf)aer U

29:1 Osmund Bopearachchi and D.P.M. Weerakkody, Origin, Evolution
and Circulation of Foreign Coins in the Indian Ocean, Manohar
Publishers and Distributors, New Delhi, 1998, pp.272.

Qovmies presTwalwen SLPSH(LPLD, @a;n@l.bu Cs&lw ymmsT &
wEUpLd Q)ewenig 1993 @eoew 20-2260 BLEHW prenTwalued GlFwe
TR elss Hpis s (Bersmenyd, @Qemas premwedue
P&, Qlevmes-Cgners: prl () Gsrawealue s R H8sE
@b, @eviiens GlgTeClunmeT UiasSg®DYL @)amenTig 1994 GlFLi
Libur  &10e ‘Qediesuie  GCleuellsrl ()  sr&&eT  LLOMILD
QBgIM5s_afé LT S auflser eTaTp sl FL B
ueTeTTl (B SHSSIRIHD NNSs5 L (HOIS®ETULD 2 GTeTLSH W HL_
Beors CsngLiuns @QBEre Gleueleusgerersy. oyar en LiGar (b
8.8gna1 gOgyb apBL Ws® Q@ SLBorseis FremTuSBeT
Csmppgeanguid, ewerié@amwuyd GUILEIL G Brewud TEEE @B
@ouler Cuneg yfurmwearie Csnamlug aaumsuyh HCiss
BIGRTUSHGHT LIGT(LpS euenisd) ermimerd Gom prewTugFer er(Lpss)
Bled wppemio QuDpg eTaTu@SWYLd Cgeleyu®SDyerarai. gmer
smiew Huh far premwiess uDnp  epeTn  SLBISET
U IBG AT, HLogl (LS SL(Bapuier Far prestugHear Csrpns
@suib eueriefewyd GBI Curupg Cemblser &.p.1694b
Brpmaes(®) LpsnolsneT® Glsmen_wrsa b (T BIeRTLILD IS LD
Werm&) eupgererenss GO @ererti. @Quewinag &L (hevg
led @ evmensuileyr wijeun eTaTp QL S Hev &sL6LDY SHGILIT
L& NBITSYT JGEST FUsSHD UTHsSTSSLILL G For
BReRTUBIS@®GT UDPlLL, eparprag SL (heglley Far prewru
yeagwe 2ygliueL e sLweaf) aeslshd updlyb yuey 6Fw
glarermii. Qeuefi@unr Gunii swg (ps® s (Heagler @sFemblu
sngseents upplytd GPIL Bererti. 618 Sl SO LS HL-
Gertle s18s uawsBear Csnppiamsud @Q)IewiL_mag S (BT
ufed Gewrs6ir GTEIBIGTLD GlFeveusBler BSOS
UWSTURSSLILIL LTI eTTLMSLLD aNeTSS W eTaTTi. pLPGTDTS &L
Geortledr @rSersded HFAL_LULG Qen@sute Glaealubs
SMRSL uegesLs upp aleulggerarti. 19.Go. && S& (LS
SLRengulley ST&SET TRIMGILD USSSBISTTS LIWGTLRSSLILIL L 65T

Sgeuemin, Psp 9, 1998 143



GT@TLIS LD @)TeTL_TeUSe) LjenSWeS®aT R(RIGLBHSS6LD S(HE
SenewtiiLy ClFdiweb @EFeTHS BIL 196D 2 (FUMSSLILIL L. FL_L_ 6
Yeumgemen upBlyd GBI B eTerT.
ppapiaug sL@artley Qemmsledy LpsssHad @) BHS
@Gl preswumseery Ll ey GCledgererti. @)5mreder
uBLun@iugner @&wes  GurliQupnéd) swg s (enguied
Qemas sl ypE Cuae Brlyneh @ Gu per Glunn
s aunanlsgans @esfwid, sabla®), Clgmaadwe wHpib
Qeualipm’eui @PILiyser eped GpbuL. elleudggerermi. @)evms
@swtled @QpFwuralain @)y Heol_ggerer Gomo FrewTwES
eflelr  yyliueruiled yrrwlu@h YUeseiey  SrenrliL@Bb
@opuT®samer el en Litlarl. g s Baguley &L 19&ESTL ()
wererni. erewrGay, @)BETew BrewtwgGear GCsmmmLb, euaTiFs) WO
DB LGS SMEsSmSLILDD yflisClasnerer Clufgb 2 &6/b
GTGSTGUITLD.
&M, JTEGHT.

29:2 S. Swaminathan, The Early Cholas-History, Art and Culture,
Sharada Publishing House, Delhi, 1998, pp.240.’

U $SFIURISET Iyl _uiled agewmpplenaTr ey GClFwiga
G TS L SH Ly gl ullgyb, aubsmaf) =g
oL ulgyd yueyser Gupblsnareriur. Geaama@®b eTaTUMS
2 ewriggid eweswiled Crmpls CGuor&len euerisflég aNSHL L WS
@ ugnpss Genper snws@e gpul L yrflwew, Glunmpernsmr,
Feps, FLOW ueaTiEFlW BlreuL. @)bETe qTRSHIEADS. QSDE
PETUYLD KGTLLD FLBS Fops WIDDEISE@FLD HEENHEGE &L L L@
Sarper. CempliGuurens Glgnemen LT WSDQILD LITGHTLY. LOGHT
LewgBayn alfleyu®ss urnsssear GupelstearL WwwpHseeryid,
AEEMVSL LB BlpEs Jrfued Gy @)L  LoeTaTet
&MVEEe Blieunsid ermmend SrewEsSULL LG THTUMSWLD S60
Oleu_ Qa6 g e ulew yomwiiul ererg). omesi, euenlis,
Cleusirenent, weapmgwni HHCuieT Faps Beowewls LD,
@sa FowHar eaeriss) GPlgsw, Guamser Mevew UDPYLD
Q8n© Csmbled yplu UBIE GPISsILD aflauns 2y uie Gunblsmer
eriuL(ereng). Bleveud, BeliunGun®, BlewsSisSresLd eTEIBIGTLD
Cun@erngmy Cubur’ 1ypE NSO L g eatums KA aleuls
glarerni. @QmPwns Cenpi syl ssoallar awemiéd GPss
s yeowly, Glsrer, yalue yewly GsraET® uey
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GupGsmeareriiul BHerers. @QbmTew (LHCFTHT o Suled P
Faps, Qumernsng, uflwe wIPpEsGmer yBlikg Glsmerer GluMm
&Ib 2 BayLb eTTLFG gowiblevenev. &M, JTEIG.

29:3 R. Krishnamurthy, Sangam Age Coins, Garnet Publication, 1997,
pp-168.

WUIRIDMISE 2 pigleenTiyd (pSaTaLdd FraTpiFeie GaT
e &N&Gens &new(p) FrSSHTVF CFILDIT BICRTWRISET, LITCHTLY
wi QUGS — BAGKTWEISET,  LDEPGWLONGT  [BIGRTLIEISET,
Cserefit®unaile Kpsrew Guawi CeLiLs &nsser eTar Bresnualu
WES ety mrevseamer Cealud L @) brreorffur spCung
FLDGUFLD 2 6T YneTSE FNHFE®TULD RUHULPSLILGBSS @) BET®E
Qasaludi @ererni. @)EmTedlev SrewT L@ IIUL BISET GDILILNS
253 SNFEEET o_eaTL_SH W 19 euewTeniliLIL 2L L &6 Q) BETVISSE
<yenfl Gartiugy et @ Awui Hyels@h sGSSIG®eT gpstlsTarar
@b, o g8l1 unissab geenyRSerpar. Geuerel, GlFibyy, mwLb
2AOW 2 Cavnsriseiar 2y UL eyid, PHTRTEISEMGT 91g 1L
Oeib unGUBSD upPling 86y Csmaiu® @L S8 Sg
EGssISs@er GOIIL @ererni. SBp-19omld el g gL e
Qeueleusgerer QL@peipD, r&GsTms, GL B Cstamg, Gl
iQurerm, GaraelBurep ST&seT S1sselar aaTiésamw
2Big GQsnerer Qulgh geenyfyh. Qsnaoeiluc H&Hajsari
sr&seT S Lmeobwundw SaGaupdllsos @ésnsser Bloil sub
s ugTDPInG eward Cais@aTDaT. FREHHT QyrEisaied GmnlL
uns  snsseie Sl ssUCup@ern  waaTismer  UDBlU
GPlysmery, &is @osfunsels @GP LU®D  HosT
Quurisemenyy Qanew LPCsisms LwgyeTer GlFwe. giaid
sgeTons SefllUl Leufsell b WLEHS HLSGL (ST
FneTpismer QaalsCaremitg SPs aowTHD WaTIEHSEE 20
AL LY WGTETIT GTGTD GUenUiled Y Fflwengls Qulgiw urgm L & &L
el RerGermLb. ' )

&IT. FTGH.

29:4 F.De. Romanis and A. Tchernia (ed.) Crossings - Early Mediter~
ranean Contacts with India, Manohar Publishers and Distributors,

New Delhi, 1997.

@EwrelpGh LSPU FEIGSL® UGHSSGLD H.1p. 624LD g{r@'
preTypEh 8.9, 3y EIprETyHEL QL Gw B L_GluDD
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auendls o poyser Gsniiunet gylies sl (Bogsaens G
ClsrgLuns @Qpmre Gleseleigerers. apseaGas 6rers, @5
s1al Gmflseiie Geuelll LiGlupp Spis sl @aser Glumyp
Quuisstiu’ ® @pmreller @b CuppieTenents pLiLIbELAGLD.
@éeuentlasd Glemiums @geamy CnolsTeL. o uieseaTuyb
QBT FTewLoGeTd ClrTllevT STLILM SeUT&eT SLOG (LLS6 SHL-
Geguiled GPILO@L Clureps) WoTiflégd ClFbly Cluomyf) eripsss
G QeLle srewmlu®w wMaiges @ppew @B wTalnEL
Cuwpe HHwuming @ Cu @Qnis wealss Qg ilemead o @
aun@uilmes Geue®b eratp HGHmss GsMalsgerermi. (u.13).
Clser Crun LGPl DL G5 YFTDLLESTR FTGTNIFE®ET
®ggs Gsnan® Guileradar srwsws Spleugwer Grmier
sg SLHengileh Lopy Bliewwid GlFdigierermi. @erblarns &L Hevy
ey Qsgri@iyevwer @pBurede Quiiiesean srwsSa Haaiu
2ArFlwed Geew Dpibul. a®Ss Quby@pni. FnpGsm wrem
MCerm  anliimevev (Hippalus) erairp Qened wrgylleow @phés
aflevemev; st BCIM L SowsCu @HSHDSE TeTa)b (LpSETE DS
enaTpiseiled Q)& Glene aflueven (Hipalus) ererGp @Wlésiul @er
a1g ety afliuimeen (Hippalus) erar oyewpésiiu@eis saimy
eTareb &L9&sm_iguyererti. 96)_Msr g Grrwefev Guaw mm
Y PEGL Csaeass@n@n QL Gu &.wp. 30 s CewadweT STeib
ey peLGlupp eenflag Gsniiysameryh, Gueaowsd sL_peer
Bled gpuLlL. HIFlWed APDEISETLLD, euppdler Bevliugife
gpuUL L wIppEsS®eryd alfans a@EsrsSnnr. smL§ &L
Gy QemassE Crrw Brlyp@GLh WS EIHDIETIY@ILD S0
GL daragh gpulL aelas Ggnifimuyh @QorasssLh
BLpsSEDGL Qe uiewnar Csn_idmeryh GBlsSng. G
unyb (pgeateniod snaimiseiiear g iuamule erupsiul B @&
AUDT (LPINETEel 6TeTs SHSLILIL Hau@d Fev SHESHSHET
wrpBlé Glsnearer Ceuet®id eraitp Klaveulled @)EEID eLDESIGT
oGy

HIT. [JTEYGI.

29:5 J. Heitzmann, Gifts of Power: Lordship in an Early Indian State
(Gggrbaiv Qlapuisiop, ppe S QareLser: @ Lmpu @FBw
<2r8led ‘Ayysgieuid’). Oxford University Press, Dethi 1997.

GUILALL fle e’ ngmigelear saGel RS STeyEamer yLp5s
uGLUmley Celg Qe ssne (§)..9. 850-1280) Cmp oyr&leT se
@wewl yipg Glsmerer pufpg @Q)ES Hew. slaip Farg S
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piiEs @)Es pren@Aui @huGstam, Brsgimpll Yy, HHsE
griueredl, yssGsrieL, BHECsniaNT HHU L mEmeTs
Csips etens WGl epersmaryd safissafuns Larei
Bue geopled uglumiey GFig @doass UGSsalgiD
sreLiu@b BrliunseTid, Gaseresents 2 DUSE (LpedD, 2T&% Lo
yémsser yHwapen UG Coryp e Fa 2 BSSLILIGS)
wasib @G Erner B E1ISmss GlFasEUBSS Quevng eresTp
(P19 EG UG eueToneT ewwl LGBseie LG GFIp ST
Qa1 Groy y@esnpd GeeayuiguneTs); DL Lg&CsT oL
Gunetp LEDaee 2 sirearsi Ceuarmes FeveagTaT FILLAGLD; @
orey auard Ganam. BwaGasrigri Guiap el LGEsalad
uepw Apprst G afEGsTETpRSEsD AESTIS®SS OERVEIS)
ari. @Uley S FLEIGEET gl il Canp 2o& 6Tew
wnl  u@BDseiayd Gueneman GlEISBLS  ETTDI < @iflwi
SOBGB DT,

Gamp @l @@ (PEDW g HTFTESSHDSLD o _6iTears /T
S wLLsesED @ QuidGis CU@GL BlasGiprisarieat 26T
(BIS Semaaur eTaiTry CETGHT(H 2SS WaI%6T Gsmppid, aTi&Es)
SJeuiselaT YHSTT Teae 2ELCUSET 2T REGTDET. <25
Awi @éseewaisamar ‘Wrysaser (lords) erammy QuuAL® @eur
swar @enLssmew g@Grrliunels QBHS ryssGern® @il Gl
LTSI,

RemevEenaT LOWLTS ®aISE GTLILIL. BSIEISET UETTESET
aTaTLg) @eTGanni Sy ieun@GLd. Q)5S S QR APGTH 2SITEHET
FpLiing o,omuliLB& T De.

@ imreler Apliyls uaTyseie GHILLLSsssmal yereufwed
SYUIGLD, ST Syl U6 HELOESLILILL e Bl ES
eBLh Sy@Lb. @bpmpseT @EBL MIPTHDPTLAES @IoTe] LEWaT
aunsewrew @QFs mreewl  Uibal Qanerer  9Pg  pwpHé
Casamalu@EDg. @ord SuieureTiser @)e LI (LPEDSEETLI
yAGs LweTL@ESame SLOHETLE® WIVTPNSES Guogth 45&HEH
Garigseuih.

oT. SLILIFTWEY.

29:6 K. Rajan, Archaeological Gazetteer of Tamil Nadu, Manoo Pathi-
pakam, Thanjavur, 1998, pp. 360.

aTeult &M, onggeT SLALpESBIET LGBl
M, Ceuayrii, b
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QUeITERTTLOEMGY, a(LpLiyLd, SL T el L mseaiew - Gomelsmesr_
gally Gsnevelwed sor gy uieled HeTBgssiLL L &omi oyufgh
seriigener upBlu Glgrevellued GClFIPsmer o aren. &8 cuBg/cTer
@pETed Flpss Gsreelueley @ YBW wWuPSwMELD. FrUAL.
EGloueh 188260 Glsngssl Gleualil L ‘Glaatenar wrsnemgGled LipLb
Clunmer Sarenmiser Li_igwey’ (Robert Sewell, Lists of Antiquarian
Remains in the Presidency of Madras) @)5s euemeuled Glernwii
LPS® LPUPHWNGLD. SL_ES BIDTETOSTTSE LSSMs yslwiiu L
. QeiiBsend &1. grger sam®yés CeiiDserh Folaw pravevL)
Cufgib sreruBuns®ell L ar eretn GFETaaenLh.
HfAwt saiser ysgaulesuiies @bl i Tss6Eih
o Mw ueTun B& Fpuseer Gsneuprsian QST ® aurerDmd
&NeVLd ueng Syenssiereni. @)F6lFiPser oyaiaul LGS uler Glgmer
@wé Splidoar Pltg Csrerer o gauGsr® FEs stesBe
YL Syfis Cepn, Suionear, peTeTeT, waewwiner, aSeng Geued
west Geuawrioneir, yevel) Cuneatn yus Geniseier o O UGS
ofler  ugleouyh  seawewuyd HPu o sab.  Qpmiwe,
g, GClueamenest, LT HBW WPDIL LITTSSM1S @SN
2 arer Glgreiewind snetpyseears Glemes(p VTR 5310 S VIR E
o awLner ueun B ufbrpphisamer syerisBiueh @5 2.5
Qb GlU@BREISHLUDLF PETaTEEEFSSLLD, LTemD @MU BI%H @S GLD
QL Cu sremiL@Lh @PDIL®LYL 2% FE% QwEH wEIS
ulleTny eu@pesengu b, QUEGBERISHLUIML & Petesid BHSDSETTS LOTD
pw Gluppewmuyn @krred alorédd CFaReTng. aeILL K
@5Lb, @eflliuL_mis@pd  mrefler  LweTLmC e QMg
&LQSaer. Qipmre s0pss Csraadluass o6 FpEs =gl
UL BITS yewiid aeTuBled smss Capiun® Qmss woly
wirg).
oT. &LILIFTWSY.
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C 30. Qsiis Dy 6 )

30:1 Cumi 565 Ao eiflu AsreGurEerser (LLb 30.1.1, 30.1.2).

gyemeoley CamubLsaweEE CunGs o arer Cuenss S
@ ser LI wewr uPlsamsie HaLss o v Cgrablummer
ser GumeapeumbuL 1y FBPTRALGLD Frewmelusroner Bib. .
grwonEmd)  eunsefi_b o eTeTaT. HuPMIGT GO _FHEFH
GomB erapsgsser &P erupslLL L. &L L LT $&HEOT LPGIDI,
205 erpssé Qanar &L L wew Qumbewser Hev, Cluarsws
&L 16T Flvg) QRETDI S Weal.
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TAMIL NADU ARCHAEOLOGICAL SOCIETY,
Thanjavur.

RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR
ENDED 31.3.98

RECEIPTS

Cash at Indian Bank

Cash at State Bank of

India

. Cash in hand
Fixed Deposit
Sale of books
Membership fees

Interest

639.00

2,767.00

1,657.65
95,000.00
8,185.00
9,900.00

10,120.00

1,28,268.65

PAYMENTS

Printing charges

Typing & Stationery

Audit fees
Salary

Postage

General Expenses -

Freight

Bank charges
Closing Balance:
Fixed Deposit

Indian Bank,
Thanjavur.

Cash at S.B.I,, TNJ.

Cash in hand

160

15,995.00

1,019.00

400.00
350.00
919.00
375.00
292.50

90.00

95,000.00

667.00

11,972.00
1,189.15

1,28,268.65



TAMIL NADU ARCHAEOLOGICAL SOCIETY,
Thanjavur.

INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR
ENDED 31.3.98

Expenditure Income

To  Printing charges 15,995.00 By Sale of books 8,185.00

" Typing & Stationery 1,019.00 " Membership fees 9.900.00

- Audit fees 400.00 " Interest 10,120.00
) Salary 350.00
. Postage 919.00
N Bank charges 90.00
" Freight 292.50
" General Expenses 375.00
" Excess of income 8,764.50

over Expenditure I

28,205.00 28,205.00

BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31.3.98

LIABILITIES ASSETS
Fund Account: Fixed Deposit 95,000.00
Opening Balance  1,00,063.65 Cash at Bank:,
ADD: Excess of Indian Bank, 667.00
income over Thanjavur.
expenditure 8,764.50
1,08,828.15 S.B.L, Thanjavur. 11,972.00
Cash in hand 1,189.15

1,08,828.15 1,08,828.156

Sd/- V. RAMASAMY, BCom, ACA,
Chartered Accountant,
1137, East Main Street,

Thanjavur - 613 001.
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